
 2024 Summit Hill Junior High Track and Field Schedule 

 

Day Month Date Opponent Place Time Bus Notes 

Week of ------- March 11 Tryouts / Practice Summit Hill  2:30PM   

Tuesday April 9 Hickory Creek and 

Kankakee 

Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Thursday April 11 Manhattan and Oak 

Prairie 

Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Tuesday April 16 Troy Troy 4:00PM 2:45PM  

Thursday April  18 Homer, Grissom, and 

B.U.G. Center 

Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Tuesday April 23 Martino Martino 4:00PM 2:50PM  

Thursday April  25 Liberty and Kelvin 

Grove 

Liberty 4:00PM 2:50PM  

Monday April  29 Mokena Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Thursday May 2 D.P.V.C 

Championships 

Memorial Stadium – Joliet 10:30AM 8:30AM  

Tuesday May 7 D.P.V.C. Rain Date Memorial Stadium – Joliet   10:30AM 8:30AM  

Saturday May  11 IESA 4A Sectional 

Championships 

Lincoln – Way West High 

School 

9:00AM 7:15AM  

Friday – 

Saturday 

May 17 – 18  IESA 4A State 

Championships 

East Side Centre – East Peoria 11:00AM 7:00AM  

        

        

        


